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Gross Rental Income $37,800.00  

Coop Maintenance $14,446.68

Sublet Fee $3,360.00

Assessments $1,428.39

Repairs $1,250.00

Cable Fee $630.00

Other Fees $100.00
 

$21,215.07
Net Income $16,584.93


